LED MODULES
TECOH® THx
TECOH® THx constant current modules offer an excellent
alternative to AR111, MR16 and PAR 16 halogen products
The built-in optics and heat-sink simplify the
upgrade to a high efficient LED solution.
Building on the success of our patented
Thermal Conductive Highway™ (TCH)

(cd)
Colour Temp.
[CRI]
Life Time
at L70 B10
and Tc
85°C (hrs)
Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Dimmable Energy
Label
Product
Photo
TH0405-36D/828-350mA 350 18 6.5 500 77 350 36 1200 2800K [Ra82] 50000 50 30 Dimmable A 1
TH0405-36D/840-350mA 350 18 6.5 500 77 350 36 1200 4000K [Ra85] 50000 50 30 Dimmable A 1
TH0406-36D/828-350mA 350 18 6.5 630 97 500 36 1500 2800K [Ra82] 50000 50 30 Dimmable A+ 1
TH0406-36D/840-350mA 350 18 6.5 630 97 500 36 1500 4000K [Ra85] 50000 50 30 Dimmable A+ 1
TH0520-15D/830-700mA 700 35 25 2000 80 1840 15 17800 3000K [>Ra80] 50000 111 92 Dimmable A 2
TH0520-15D/840-700mA 700 35 25 2000 80 1840 15 17800 4000K [>Ra80] 50000 111 92 Dimmable A 2
TH0520-24D/830-700mA 700 35 25 2000 80 1840 24 10200 3000K [>Ra80] 50000 111 92 Dimmable A 2
TH0520-24D/840-700mA 700 35 25 2000 80 1840 24 10200 4000K [>Ra80] 50000 111 92 Dimmable A 2
TH0520-45D/830-700mA 700 35 25 2000 80 1840 45 4450 3000K [>Ra80] 50000 111 92 Dimmable A 2
TH0520-45D/840-700mA 700 35 25 2000 80 1840 45 4450 4000K [>Ra80] 50000 111 92 Dimmable A 2
TH0532-24D/830-1050mA 1050 35 35 3200 91 2940 24 16300 3000K [>Ra80] 50000 111 92 Dimmable A+ 2
TH0532-24D/840-1050mA 1050 35 35 3200 91 2940 24 16300 4000K [>Ra80] 50000 111 92 Dimmable A+ 2
TH0532-45D/830-1050mA 1050 35 35 3200 91 2940 45 7100 3000K [>Ra80] 50000 111 92 Dimmable A+ 2
TH0532-45D/840-1050mA 1050 35 35 3200 91 2940 45 7100 4000K [>Ra80] 50000 111 92 Dimmable A+ 2
TH0532-60D/830-1050mA 1050 35 35 3200 91 2940 60 400 3000K [>Ra80] 50000 111 92 Dimmable A+ 2
TH0532-60D/840-1050mA 1050 35 35 3200 91 2940 60 400 4000K [>Ra80] 50000 111 92 Dimmable A+ 2
SDCM
≤5
1 2
Dimmable#